TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE “A” INSTITUTE

Academic Calendar

Academic Session: 2018-19

Academic Calendar 2018-2019 (Commencing wef. July 16, 2018 (For students admitted in 2015-16 onwards)
L)
Qdd Semester: w.e.f. 01.08.2018 (Wednesday) to 09.11.2018 (Friday) (Impa rtmé_mstructlons and/or la boratorv
work-including class tests)
Week | Week Week Events and Exams 2
No.’ Days
< 1st Aug-04th Aug 2018 Wed-Sat Orientation Program -MBA, BBA-01/08/2018
| Orientation Program MCA & BA(JMC}-02/8/2018
Bridge _Ciass -MBA, BBA-I Year- 02/08/2018-04/08/2018
Bridge Class MCA, BA(JMC)-I Year-01/08/2018, 04.08.2018-
04.08.2018 ;.
2 _______ Y preres e ,:
i3 | 13th Aug-18th Aug 2018 | Mon-Sat
"4 20th Aug-25th Aug 2018 | Mon-Sat
5 27th Aug-O1st Sep 2018 | Mon-Sat | Techno Vision-IT Academic Fest (01.09.2018)
3 03th Sep-08th Sep2018 | Mon-Sat '
"7 ¢ | 10th Sep-15th Sep 2018 | Mon-Sat | 7
!
'8 17th Sep-22nd Sep 2018 | Mon-Sat | CLASS TEST - 17.09.2018 to 24.09.2018
g 9 | 24th Sep-29th Sep 2018 | Mon-Sat | Case Folio Competition- {29/09/2018) w
10 O1st Oct-06th Oct 2018 | Mon-Sat Educational Tour cum Industrial Visit
f l
11 08th Oct-13th Oct 2018 = Mon-Sat | GGSIPU Sports Meet (11-Oct-18 to 13-Oct-18), |
National Conference- Advancements in Artificial Intelligences: E
Robotics Solutions for Business {12/10/2018) |
12 15th Oct-20th Oct 2018 | Mon-Sat
13 22nd Oct-27th Oct 2018 | Mon-Sat | Varchasva-2018-- Media Acaderic Fest (22-23/10/2018),
National Conference-Make In India (26/10/2018)
14 29th Oct-03rd Nov 2018 | Mon-Sat | Educational Tour cum Industrial Visit
|15 5th Nov-09th Nov 2018 Mon-Fri Classes till 9.11.2018
16 , | 12th Nov-17th Nov 2018 | Mon-Sat
17 19th Nov-24th Nov 2018 | Mon-Sat
18 26th Nov-01 Dec 2018  *| Mon-Sat
""" 19 | 03rd Dec-08th Dec 2018 | Mon-Sat
20 10th Dec-15th Dec 2018 | Mon-Sat | “
21 | 17th Dec-22nd Dec 2018 | Mon-Sat
22 22nd Dec 18 -C6th Jan Winter Break
| 2019 )
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TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES

NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE “A” INSTITUTE
Academic Calendar
Academic Session: 2018-19

Even Semester: w.e.f. 07.01.2019 (Monday) to 19.04.2019 (Saturday) {Imparting instructions and/or laboratory
work-including class tests)

Week | Week Week Events and Exams

No. Days

1 7th Jan - 12th Jan 2019 Mon-Sat | Commencement of Even Semester

2 14th Jan - 19th Jan 2019 Mon-Sat | Educational Tour cum Industrial Visit

3 21st jan - 26th Jan 2019 Mon-Sat
14 28th Jan - 2nd Feb 2019 Mon-Sat | Tecnia Sports Meet (01.02.2018, Friday) ,
i National Conference- “MCKINSEY 7s MODEL- Innovation,

Growth, Sustainability and Scalability of Business”(2.2.2019)

| 5 4th Feb - 9th Feb 2019 Mon-Sat | Anugoonj 2019 ((7.02.2019-09.02,2019)

6 11th Feb - 16th Feb 2019 | Mon-Sat

7 18th Feb - 23rd Feb 2019 Mon-Sat | CLASS TEST - 18.02.2019 to 23.02.201%

8 | 25th Feb- 2nd March 2019 Mon-Sat Y

9 4th Mar - 9th Mar 2019 Mon-Sat

10 11th Mar - 16th Mar 2019 Mon-Sat | International Conference-"Indian Politics & Role of Media"
(14.3.2019)

11 18th Mar - 23rd Mar 2019 Mon-Sat

12 25th Mar - 30th Mar 2019 Mon-Sat | Saras-Cultural Fest 2019 (28.3.2019)

13 1st April - 6th April 2019 Mon-Sat

14 &th April - 13th April 2019 Mon-Sat | Business Plan Competition (12.4.2019), Endeavour 2019

(12.4.2019)

15 15th April - 19th Aprii 2019 Mon-Fri | Classes till 19.04.2019

16 15th April - 19th April 2019 Mon-Sat

17 22nd April - 27th April 2019 Mon-5at

i8 29th April - 04th May 2019 Mon-Sat

18 06th May - 11th May 2019 | Mon-Sat

20 13th May - 18th May 2019 Mon-Sat

21 20th May - 25th May 2019 Mon-Sat

2 27th May - 31st May 2019 Mon-Fri _

23 01 June - 14th July 2019 . Summer Vacation (For Six Weeks), FDP (24 June-28

{ June'19), Workshop on IPR (29.06.2019)

¥he Departments shall jointly convene the Workshops/Seminars/Capability Enhancement Activities/ Industrial
visits with T & P Cell and/or clubs

INTERNAL le%ﬁ:)l\'

TeCNIA INSTITUT

"

AssessKENT CELL (1QAC)
£ OF ADVANCED STUDIES
New DELHI - 110085




